
BRICK OVEN P IZZA
UNCLE JOE’S

1116 SOUTH MAIN STREET
WEST CREEK, NJ 08092

609-549-0122
UNCLEJOESBRICKOVENPIZZA.COM

C AT E R I N G  M E N U

T H E  ITA L I A N  D E L I
HOBOKEN INSPIRED SANDWICHES

$13.95THE FIG & TOMATO SPECIAL
prosciutto, fig jam, tomato, mozzarella, arugula, balsamic glaze

$13.95THE FRANK SINATRA DRIVE
ham, prosciutto, salami, hot capicola, provolone, cherry peppers,
lettuce, tomato, italian dressing

$11.95THE HUDSON STREET
prosciutto toscana, fresh mozzarella, tomato, basil, olive oil

$9.95THE WASHINGTON STREET
fresh mozzarella, tomato, basil, roasted peppers, balsamic glaze

$11.95THE BLOOMFIELD STREET
prosciutto toscana, sweet capicola, salame toscana, fresh mozzarella,
arugula, l’inferno spread

$10.95THE PARK AVE
hot capicola, salame toscana, fresh mozzarella, olive oil, l’inferno spread

$11.95THE CLINTON AVE
ham, capicola, salame toscana, fresh mozzarella, arugula, sun-
dried tomato, olive oil, vinegar

$11.95THE GRAND STREET
ham, salame toscana, fresh mozzarella, lettuce, olive oil, vinegar

$11.95THE ADAMS STREET
turkey, fresh mozzarella, lettuce, tomato, onion, oil, vinegar

$11.95THE MADISON STREET
turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, garlic aioli

$11.95THE MONROE STREET
ham, turkey, provolone, roasted peppers, balsamic, olive oil

TRADITIONAL SANDWICHES

$11.95MEATBALL PARM
add vodka sauce $1.95

$11.95CHICKEN PARM
add vodka sauce $1.95

$10.95SAUSAGE PARM
$13.95SHRIMP PARM
$11.95EGGPLANT PARM

add vodka sauce $1.95
$10.95SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & ONIONS 

$12.95CHICKEN MILANESE
arugula, tomato, onion, fresh mozzarella, balsamic glaze

$10.95TUNA MELT
homemade tuna salad,  melted cheddar cheese

$12.95THE AMERICANO 
chicken cutlet, melted cheddar, lettuce, tomato, mayo

$12.95GRILLED CHICKEN SANDWICH
lettuce, tomato, onion, roasted peppers, provolone, oil, vinegar

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP $11.95

BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP $12.95
breaded chicken cutlet, frank’s red hot, lettuce, tomato,
blue cheese crumble, ranch dressing
CHEESESTEAK WRAP $12.95
peppers & onions

TURKEY BLT WRAP $12.95
turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, garlic aioli

FREE DELIVERY

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE DUE TO RISING COSTS

:UNCLEJOESBRICKOVENPIZZA

HOURS:
OPEN DAILY :  11AM-9PM

$12.95BLACKENED CHICKEN SANDWICH
lettuce, tomato, onion, fresh mozzarella, oil & vinegar

$12.95CHICKEN CAESAR SANDWICH
breaded chicken cutlet, fresh caesar salad, melted mozzarella

CHOICE OF: WHOLE WHEAT OR REGULAR WRAP

C H E ES ES T EA K S
$13.95CHEESESTEAK

peppers & onions

$12.95CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
peppers & onions

$12.95BUFFALO CHICKEN CHEESESTEAK
peppers, onions, buffalo sauce

$13.95CALIFORNIA CHEESESTEAK
lettuce, tomato, onion, mayo

$13.95SPECIAL CHEESESTEAK
onions, cherry peppers, mushrooms

W R A P S
ADD FRIES OR ONION RINGS FOR $2.95

ADD FRIES OR ONION RINGS FOR $2.95

ADD FRIES OR ONION RINGS FOR $2.95

ADD FRIES OR ONION RINGS FOR $2.95

$45  $70PENNE VODKA 
HALF    FULLPASTA

$45  $70BAKED ZITI WITH RICOTTA
$50  $75PENNE BOLOGNESE
$45  $70BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI
$50  $75BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI W/ MEAT SAUCE

$60  $100ZANABELLA
$65  $110SHRIMP FRA DIAVOLO WITH PENNE

$60  $105SHRIMP PARMIGIANA

$60  $105MUSSELS WITH PENNE
MEAT & MORE

$60  $100CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
$60  $100CHICKEN FRANCESE
$60  $100CHICKEN PICCATA
$70  $110VODKA CHICKEN PARMIGIANA
$70  $110CHICKEN AMALFI

$50  $85EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA
$55  $90EGGPLANT ROLLATINI
$50  $85SAUSAGE, PEPPERS & ONIONS
$50  $85MEATBALLS

40PC  $50 80PC  $85BUFFALO WINGS 
$55  $95CHICKEN FINGERS

 36PC  $30  72PC  $55GARLIC KNOTS
SALADS & SANDWICHES

$45  $85MOZZARELLA CAPRESE

$40  $70CAESAR SALAD
$35  $60HOUSE SALAD

$45  $75ARUGULA SALAD
3FT  $65  6FT  $100COLD CUT SUB

$80LARGE ASSORTED SUB PLATTER 8 SANDWICHES CUT IN THIRDS
$40SMALL ASSORTED SUB PLATTER 4  SANDWICHES CUT IN THIRDS

$13.95CHICKEN CUTLET SANDWICH
breaded chicken cutlet, fresh mozzarella, prosciutto, balsamic, roasted
peppers.       add eggplant for $1.95

“QUALITY IS EVERYTHING”

$13.95PROVOLONE CHEESESTEAK
peppers & onions



S A L A D  A D D  O N S
GRILLED OR BREADED CHICKEN   $5
GRILLED OR BREADED SHRIMP   $8

A P P E T I Z E R S
WINGS (6) $9.95 (12) $17.95
dry rub, buffalo or BBQ
STEAMED MUSSELS
marinara or white wine

$14.95

BONELESS WINGS (12)
BBQ or buffalo

$14.95

FRIED CALAMARI
side marinara

$16.95

MOZZARELLA & TOMATO
fresh basil, balsamic glaze, roasted peppers

$13.95

UNCLE JOE’S MEATBALLS TRIO
add cheese $2

$9.95

GARLIC KNOTS (6) $4.95
GARLIC BREAD
add cheese $1

$4.95

GARLIC SHRIMP SCAMPI $14.95
CHICKEN FINGERS & FRIES $12.95
FRIED RAVIOLI
side of vodka sauce

$9.95

S A L A D S
CLASSIC CAESAR $11.95
HOUSE SALAD $10.95

ARUGULA
tomato, onion, balsamic vinaigrette

$12.95

WEDGE
tomato, onion, bacon, blue cheese
crumbles, blue cheese dressing

$12.95

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD
mixed greens, tomato, onion, bacon,
blue cheese crumbles, breaded chicken,
ranch dressing

$16.95

P I Z Z A PA S TA
CLASSIC CHEESE $11.95  $16.95

SMALL    LARGE
12IN        16IN

$14.95  $18.95VODKA CHEESE
$12.95  $19.95MARGHERITA

fresh mozzarella, homemade sauce, basil
$16.95  $24.95FAMOUS HOBOKEN

half calzone, half pizza, garlic knot crust, pepperoni
with vodka sauce

$15.95  $23.95THE SINATRA
cherry peppers, sausage, homemade sauce,
mozzarella, olive oil

$15.95  $23.95HOT HONEY
pepperoni, mozzarella, homemade sauce, hot honey,
chili flakes

$16.95  $24.95FIG & PROSCIUTTO
fig jam, mozzarella, prosciutto, arugula, olive oil

$16.95  $24.95CHICKEN BACON RANCH
breaded chicken, bacon, mozzarella, ranch

$16.95  $24.95BUFFALO CHICKEN
breaded chicken, buffalo sauce, mozzarella, ranch

$13.95  $18.95QUATTRO FORMAGGI
mozzarella, ricotta, provolone, pecorino, olive oil

$16.95  $24.95CHICKEN FRANCESE
$14.95  $22.95HAWAIIAN
$14.95  $22.95SPICY PENNE VODKA

spicy vodka sauce, mozzarella, penne
$14.95  $22.95SALAD

mozzarella, lettuce, tomato, cucumber, onion,
olives, italian dressing

$15.95  $23.95VEGGIE
mozzarella, broccoli, mushrooms, artichoke, sauce

S Q U A R E  P I Z Z A

$18.95  $26.95HONEY RICOTTA
fig jam, mozzarella, prosciutto, arugula, olive oil,
honey ricotta

P I Z Z A  TO P P I N G S
PEPPERONI,

SAUSAGE,
MEATBALL, CHERRY

PEPPERS, BACON,
MUSHROOMS,

ONION, BROCCOLI,
GREEN PEPPERS,

BLACK OLIVES,
GARLIC, EXTRA

CHEESE, SALAMI,
HAM

SMALL           LARGE
$1.75 EACH   $3.00 EACH

C A L Z O N ES  &
S T RO M B O L I S

MOZZARELLA &
CHOICE OF TWO
PIZZA TOPPINGS
SERVED WITH A
SIDE OF SAUCE

$ 1 4 . 9 5
$24.95UPSIDE DOWN SQUARE

mozzarella, sauce, olive oil, pecorino
$25.95VODKA UPSIDE DOWN 
$27.95HOT HONEY PEPPERONI UPSIDE DOWN
$21.95TRADITIONAL SICILIAN
$24.95NONNA 

thin crust, sauce, fresh mozzarella, basil, olive oil

C R U S T  A D D  O N S
12 IN GLUTEN FREE

12 IN CAULIFLOWER

$ 1 . 0 0  E X T R A

S I D ES  &  K I D S
FRENCH FRIES $5.95
CHEESE FRIES $7.95

ONION RINGS $6.95

MOZZARELLA STICKS (6) $8.95

$14.95PENNE VODKA
add grilled or breaded chicken $5

$16.95LINGUINE WITH MEATBALL OR SAUSAGE
$16.95PENNE BOLOGNESE

$14.95BAKED ZITI WITH RICOTTA
add meatball $4

$14.95BAKED CHEESE RAVIOLI
add meat sauce $4

$16.95PENNE PRIMAVERA
mixed vegetables, homemade marinara

$25.95SEAFOOD FRA DIAVOLO
shrimp, mussels, calamari, linguine, spicy marinara

$21.95ZANABELLA
penne, vodka sauce, roasted peppers, blackened
cajun chicken

$24.95BARI
penne, vodka sauce, shrimp, roasted peppers,
mushroom

E N T R E ES

$21.95CHICKEN PARM
add vodka sauce $2

$16.95EGGPLANT PARM
add vodka sauce $2

$21.95SHRIMP PARM
add vodka sauce $2

$21.95CHICKEN FRANCESE

$21.95CHICKEN PICCATA

$24.95CHICKEN AMALFI
panko crust, sausage, cherry peppers, artichoke
hearts, lemon garlic white wine

COMES WITH PASTA. CHOICE OF: PENNE OR LINGUINE
WE PROUDLY SERVE ANTIBIOTIC FREE CHICKEN

SOUP OF THE DAY $6.95
KIDS PASTA W/BUTTER $5.95
KIDS PASTA W/MEATBALL $7.95SIDE SAUSAGE (2) $6.95

$16.95  $24.95CHICKEN PARM 
$18.95  $26.95VODKA CHICKEN PARM

S M A S H  B U R G E R S

$14.95CHEDDAR SMASH BURGER
double smash burger, cheddar, fried onions

SERVED ON A POTATO BUN
 CHOICE OF FRIES OR ONION RINGS

$14.95BACON SMASH BURGER
double smash burger, cheddar, bacon

$14.95MUSHROOM SMASH BURGER
double smash burger, mushroom, provolone, garlic aioli

$14.95COWBOY SMASH BURGER
double smash burger, bbq sauce, mozzarella, onion rings

$18.95  $26.95THAI CHILI CHICKEN
breaded chicken, thai chili sauce, mozzarella, scallions

BUFFALO CALAMARI
fried, buffalo sauce, side of blue cheese

$17.95


